DentalCare (@ NAILSEA;\ )

Private Fee Guide 2025

Consultation

New patient consultation (inc X-rays if requied)

Standard Consultation

Emergency Consultation (no treatment)

Routine Child Examination (under 16)
Small x-rays each

Preventive Care

Hygienist session

Emergency Care

Re-open surgery

Fillings

Silver fillings small from

Silver filling medium from

Silver filling large from

White filling small from

White filling medium from

White filling large from

Veneers / Crowns / Bridges / Cerec
Crowns from

Veneers from

Extractions

Extraction of tooth from

Surgical extraction from

Root Canal Treatment

Root fillings single rooted tooth from
Root fillings molars from

Dentures

Full acrylic denture from

Partial denture (acrylic) from

Full upper and lower dentures from
Chrome dentures from

Tooth Whitening

Single tube

Tray whitening

£95
£60
£60

£30
£16.50

£85

£185

£149
£187
£261
£187
£224
£299

£715
£715

£149
£261

£598
£896

£760
£650
£1400
£1190

£45
£350

£95 for a non-registered patient
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Payments

Private patients are required to pay for their treatment at each visit. We will give a rough estimate
where a precise cost cannot be determined in advance (e.g. laboratory work) and will give advice of
any additional costs where appropriate. You can talk to a staff member who can explain clearly what
payments are due and what for and discuss available payment methods.

Cancellation of appointments
Patients are requested to give at least 24 hours’ notice to cancel appointments. Cancellations should
be made by telephone on: 01275 852143 or by e-mail to: info@dentalcarenailsea.co.uk

We aim to phone or write to patients after a missed appointment to rebook and to understand what
happened. There may be a fee for private (including Denplan) appointments that are missed with
less than 24 hours’ notice, based on the length of the appointment.

Appeals about missed appointment decisions should be made in writing to the Practice Manager.

Denplan Care plan

Ask your dentist to grade you for the Denplan Care monthly payment scheme. The range is from £21
— £61 per month depending on your dental history and current dental health. This scheme covers all
treatment clinically necessary excluding manufacturing costs (e.g. bridges, crowns, dentures).

In An Emergency — Out of hours

We have a out-of-hours emergency service for patients registered with our practice. between 6pm
and 9pm on weekday evenings and between 9am and 9pm on weekends.

Phone the normal surgery number, 01275 852143, and a recorded message will give you the mobile
number of one of our 4 dentists

The charge to for emergency call outs at our practice is £185.

If you are a Denplan Care or Denplan Essentials patient and have the added supplementary
insurance cover included in your plan, then there is no call out fee as this is covered by your
insurance. If you are not sure if you have the added insurance then please call the Denplan customer
support team on 0800 401 402
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