

## Consultation

New patient consultation (inc X-rays if requied) Standard Consultation Emergency Consultation (no treatment)	£95 £60 £60	£95 for a non-registered patient
Routine Child Examination (under 16)	£30	
Small x-rays each	£16.50	
Preventive Care		
Hygienist session	£85	
<b>Emergency Care</b>		
Re-open surgery	£185	
Fillings		
Silver fillings small from	£149	
Silver filling medium from	£187	
Silver filling large from	£261	
White filling small from	£187	
White filling medium from	£224	
White filling large from	£299	
Veneers / Crowns / Bridges / Cerec		
Crowns from	£715	
Veneers from	£715	
Extractions		
Extraction of tooth from	£149	
Surgical extraction from	£261	
Root Canal Treatment		
Root fillings single rooted tooth from	£598	
Root fillings molars from	£896	
Dentures		
Full acrylic denture from	£760	
Partial denture (acrylic) from	£650	
Full upper and lower dentures from	£1400	
Chrome dentures from	£1190	
Tooth Whitening		
Single tube	£45	
Tray whitening	£350	



Private patients are required to pay for their treatment at each visit. We will give a rough estimate where a precise cost cannot be determined in advance (e.g. laboratory work) and will give advice of any additional costs where appropriate. You can talk to a staff member who can explain clearly what payments are due and what for and discuss available payment methods.

## **Cancellation of appointments**

Patients are requested to give at least 24 hours' notice to cancel appointments. Cancellations should be made by telephone on: 01275 852143 or by e-mail to: info@dentalcarenailsea.co.uk

We aim to phone or write to patients after a missed appointment to rebook and to understand what happened. There may be a fee for private (including Denplan) appointments that are missed with less than 24 hours' notice, based on the length of the appointment.

Appeals about missed appointment decisions should be made in writing to the Practice Manager.

## **Denplan Care plan**

Ask your dentist to grade you for the Denplan Care monthly payment scheme. The range is from £21 - £61 per month depending on your dental history and current dental health. This scheme covers all treatment clinically necessary excluding manufacturing costs (e.g. bridges, crowns, dentures).

## In An Emergency – Out of hours

We have a out-of-hours emergency service for patients registered with our practice. between 6pm and 9pm on weekday evenings and between 9am and 9pm on weekends.

Phone the normal surgery number, <u>01275 852143</u>, and a recorded message will give you the mobile number of one of our 4 dentists

The charge to for emergency call outs at our practice is £185.

If you are a Denplan Care or Denplan Essentials patient and have the added supplementary insurance cover included in your plan, then there is no call out fee as this is covered by your insurance. If you are not sure if you have the added insurance then please call the Denplan customer support team on 0800 401 402